
PORSCHE 991.1 Carrera 2S  3.8L 400PS

Stufe 1 Individuelle Anpassung der Motorkennfelder hausintern 

OEM

OEM

3800 ccm

400 PS

440 Nm

299 Km/h

Komponenten 

Hubraum 

Leistung

Drehmoment

V-Max

0-100 Km/h 4.50 s

Programmierung ECU 

Sportluftfiltereinsatz K+N oder BMC

3800 ccm

423 PS

462 Nm

308 Km/h

4.29 s 




